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Easily clamp and secure evenly with heavy pressure using our tongue and groove design for
non-slip grip and using a wide range of versatile jaw positions.

RIGID TEETH
Right angle, laser
heat-treated teeth grip
better and last longer

POWERFUL JAWS
V-jaw design allow for greater 
holding force and resists slipping

PP6/PP10

PUMP PLIERS

SMOOTH ACTION
Smoothly adjusts between seven
machined tongue and groove
jaw positions

RESISTS SLIPPING
Undercut tongue-
and-groove design 
resists slipping

COMFORTABLE GRIP
Curved handle and ergonomic
molded grip for comfortable use
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PUMP PLIERS

PP6/PP10

Specifications

589938

PP6

6 1/2" Pump Pliers
7"
2"
0.5"
7.6 oz
Gray/Black
Comfort Grip

589937

PP10

10" Pump Pliers
10.5"
2.25"
0.44"
15.5 oz
Gray/Black
Comfort Grip

MODEL #

STOCK #

DESCRIPTION
HEIGHT

WIDTH
DEPTH
WEIGHT
HEAD COLOR
HANDLE FINISH

Features & Benefits

High-carbon, CrV polished steel

Undercut tongue-and-groove design resists slipping

V-jaw design allow for greater holding force and resists slipping

Right angle, laser heat-treated teeth grip better and last longer

Smoothly adjusts between seven machined tongue and groove jaw positions


