PP6/PP10



PUMP PLIERS

Easily clamp and secure evenly with heavy pressure using our tongue and groove design for non-slip grip and using a wide range of versatile jaw positions.











PP6/PP10

PUMP PLIERS



Features & Benefits

- High-carbon, CrV polished steel
- Undercut tongue-and-groove design resists slipping
- V-jaw design allow for greater holding force and resists slipping
- Right angle, laser heat-treated teeth grip better and last longer
- Smoothly adjusts between seven machined tongue and groove jaw positions

Specifications

MODEL #	PP6	PP10
STOCK #	589938	589937
DESCRIPTION	6 1/2" Pump Pliers	10" Pump Pliers
HEIGHT	7"	10.5"
WIDTH	2"	2.25"
DEPTH	0.5"	0.44"
WEIGHT	7.6 oz	15.5 oz
HEAD COLOR	Gray/Black	Gray/Black
HANDLE FINISH	Comfort Grip	Comfort Grip







